日期 / Date: 22.07.2019	 Version: V2.0
材料: PA6 MOD BS SGA
公制可开型直接头 2SPA-M由特殊改性尼龙6材料制成,与 FIPSPLIT®波纹管配合使用。2SPA-M配合可开型锁紧螺母非常适合用于线缆线束已经安装好但需要重新
调整的场合。.
Material: PA6 MOD BS SGA
Our straight divisible metric fitting 2SPA-M, made of specially formulated Polyamide 6, properly suits with the divisible FIPSPLIT® conduit. 2SPA-M
allows an easy retrofit application on existing installations with thread fastening capability also with available divisible locknuts.
2SPA-M

SW = �扳手尺寸
Wrench size
关于产品库存，交期，尺寸及颜色等问题请联系我们本地的经销商或客服。
Please contact our local distribution partner or our customer service regarding product availability, lead time, other sizes and colours.
产品号
Part No.
名义尺寸
Nominal width
螺纹尺寸
Thread size
尺寸（mm）
Dimensions in mm (nom.)
包装单元
PU
黑色 / black 灰色 / grey NW 公制 / metric A T ID M 外径 / OD SW m
2SPA-10M16PB 2SPA-10M16PG.10 10 M16 34,0 11,0 11,0 16x1,5 21,0 19,0 10
2SPA-14M20PB 2SPA-14M20PG.10 14 M20 41,0 11,0 14,6 20x1,5 29,0 27,0 10
2SPA-20M25PB 2SPA-20M25PG.10 20 M25 43,0 12,0 19,0 25x1,5 35,0 32,0 10
2SPA-23M32PB 2SPA-23M32PG.10 23 M32 50,5 15,0 26,0 32x1,5 44,0 40,0 10
2SPA-37M40PB 2SPA-37M40PG.10 37 M40 59,0 19,0 32,0 40x1,5 53,0 48,0 10
2SPA-45M50PB 2SPA-45M50PG.10 45 M50 69,5 21,0 42,0 50x1,5 69,0 64,0 10
接头本体 / Fitting body
2 S
名义尺寸 / Nominal width
1 0 M